Meets or Exceeds 1598 Standard
Series
Energy Solutions International
Installation
12.625”
3.25”
96.0”
Quality, cam-lock lampholders

PSPower Strip Industrial Series
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Case Study
250’ x 40’ x 25’ Warehouse Space
* Calculations made at 10,000hrs
Reflectances:
Ceiling  60
Walls 40
Floor 10
Power Strip Layout: 60 Fixtures
ESI Power Strip 1’ x 8’
(6) 32W FO32 T8 Lamps
High Power Ballast (1.18)
LDD: 1.12
UPS:     1.37 watts/sq.foot
Illuminance: 79fc*
HID Layout: 60 Fixtures
HID High Bay Fixture
(1) 400W Metal Halide
LDD: 0.66
UPS:     2.79 watts/sq.foot
Illuminance: 80fc*
Size
14PS - 1’ x 4’
18PS - 1’ x 8’
Part Number = Fixture Size + Reflector Material + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
(Example 18PSEA632277H = 1’x8’ Power Strip with an enhanced aluminum reflector, 6-32W lamps, 277 volts, and a high power ballast)
*Photometry and case study shown with F-18PSEA632H
Reflector
EA - Enhanced Alum
AA - Anodized Alum
WR - White Enamel
# Lamps
3
4
6
8
Lamp Watts
32
54
Voltage
120
277
Ballast
N - Normal
H - High Ballast Factor
L - Low Ballast FactorUNV
480